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WAY AMB_A UNIYJ RSITY OF SRI LANKA 

Faculty of Ap-plied Sciences Kuli a iti~ 


Final R~,~.ults of B. SC,_Ooil!~Ma ' ()rl D egree, 2024 

(Provisional Results Subject to Confirmation by the Senate of the Wayamba University of Sri Lanka) 


01 5t Class 

Index No. Name CPA 

192006 Ms. WKK Asanclika 3.75 

192035 Ms. WWRS Fernand o 3.80 

192098 Mr. SOYJ Perera 3.72 

192153 Mr. WMDI Wijesundara 3.75 


02nd Class Upper Division 

Index No. Name CPA 

192015 Ms . 13M 5R l3ulugahawaLhthil 3.30 

192026 Ms . MS Dhanushika 3.68 

192032 Ms. TOM Fernando 3.53 

192060 Mr. IS Kudaligama 3.54 

192063 Ms. RS Madhumali 3.60 

192066 Ms. GLA Madhuwanthi 3.32 

192071 Mr. HVR Malinga 3.38 

'192078 Ms. NWDLD Nilnayakkilril 3.33 

'192084 Ms. EAO D Nirilsha 3.35 

192091 Ms. BHD Pererfl 360 

192096 Ms. MVTN Perern 3.32 

192104 Ms. VBHO Priyclnkara 3.64­
192116 Mr. IWP Rilvinclika 3.50 

192119 J\lls. PWHI Sil mcll'ilTlflyakil 3.15 

'192 133 Ms . YKI J ~('w w'1I1di 3.48 

192135 Ms. MAS Shiw i1111 i 3.68 

192 1.18 Mr. \N RN S()vis 3.32 

1921-'13 Ms. WAKC Thas hmila 3.19 

192159 Mr. BMPB Basnayake 3.40 

192180 Ms. WLMP Weerarathne 3.44 


02 no Class Lower Division 

Index No. Name CPA 

192003 Ms. AATN Adikal'l 3.(n 

192007 Mr. AACN Maf1(l ttu 3.09 

192024 Ms. WRJ Dc Si lv(l 3.03 


192027 l\1ls . ))1 .1 IS Dic1S 3.13 

'192057 Mr. KIWA Kc1tuf,C1ll1pala 3.24 
192().)<J MS.l ND Kodippil y 
'1 92061 Mr. PMCN Kumara 3.05327\! 
192072 Ms. GAMU Manawasinghe 3.08 
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Index No. 

192074 
192093 
192100 
192130 
192131 
192139 
192149 
'192177 
192183 
192196 
192202 
192206 
1922.12 

Index No, 

192001 
192039 
192042 
192077 . 
192092 
192102 
1921·HJ 
192166 
192167 
19219,l 
192198 
192199 
192209 
1922'1 "\ 
182'lb(. 
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02nd Class Lower Division 

Name 

Ms. SS MayaQUlllla 
Mr. GNJU Ferera 
Ms. SHMCS Piyarathne 
MS.PBRU Semasinghe 
Mr. SRC Senadeera 

Mr. SLAC Srimal 

Mr. RJ Wijayasundara 
Ms. HPS Eashmika 
Ms. MK AthukoraJa 
Ms. LMN Lakmini 
Ms. AKDD Kumari 
Ms . !\GDS Ala ndugahawaththa 
Ms. WDH Dulanga 

Pass 

Name 

Mr HMP Abayarathne 
Mr. IP Gamage 
Ms. SMPM Gunathilaka 
Ms. RDC Nadeeka 
Ms . GDN Perera 
Ms. HKCRJ Podirathna 
Ms . KS Srimali 
Ms. JAHN JaYilkody 
Mr. GGDV Jayarathna 
Ms. MDDC Jayamini 
Mr. IMSS ]aYC1rathna 
Ms . AHMSB GUllathilake 

Ms. MMGK Wijl'sooriyC1 

Ms. M!\IO MC111c1Vvaarachchi 
M~. DL P(l11(111)',(1I(1 

CPA 

3.11 
304 
3.16 
3.16 
3.06 
3.04 
3.10 
3.2.1 
3.18 
3.28 
3.23 
3.04 
3.24 

CPA 

2.89 
2.92 
2.80 
3.30 
3.30 
2.77 
301 
2.59 
2.79 
2.78 
2.69 
2.89 
2.51 
2.72 

301 

The results of the under mentioned candidates will be released after completing necessary requirements. 
192012,192014,192099,192113,192121,192122,192127, 192160,192163,192190,192195,192211 

Effective Date of the Degree.: 20th December 2024 

Checked 

Deputy Regis arjExaminations 
For Registrar 
Wayamba Univ rsity of Sri Lanka 
03.04.2025 

S.M.N.C. Banneheka 
Deputy Registrar I Examinations 

Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 


KuUyapltiya 



